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DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38 

Day Monday 

Date 
January 15, 1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

10:00a 
10:35a 
10:50a  f
11:00a 
12:45p 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

3:00p 
4:00p 
5:00p 
6:45p 
8:00p 
9:00p 

Sec Hodge s an d members o f Trad e Commissio n goin g t o Burm a 
Booth Moone y 
Roswell Gilpatric k 
Frank Elli s 
lunch i n P-3 8 (foo d brough t fro m home , coffe e purchase d fro m kitche n here ) $ 

with Ambassador Carrill o Flores , 3  Mexican musicians , Mis s Mari a d e Lou rdes 
Perez; Mis s Pila r Perez ; Sa m Allred ; Mr . an d Ms . Ed Clark ; Mr . an d Mrs. Migue l 
Guajardo; M r an d Mrs . Henr y Gonzalez ; Richar d Candelaria ; Mr . Martine z Ostos ; 
Mr. Cortin a (friend o f th e Ambassador) : Liz , MM W 

Ed Clar k 
Senate gy m 
haircut a t barbersho p 
Ed Shelto n an d Sho w publisher s an d editor s part y a t Nat l Pres s Clu b 
Philippine Embass y t o sa y goodby e t o Ambassador an d Mrs . Romul o 
dinner a t home : Mrs . Johnson , MMW , Elois e an d Home r Thornberr y 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


