$_{\mathtt{Day}}$  Monday

January 15, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Sec Hodges and members of Trade Commission going to Burma	
	10:35a			Booth Mooney	
	10:50a			Roswell Gilpatrick	
	11:00a	-		Frank Ellis	
	12:45p	!		lunch in P-38 (food brought from home, coffee purchased from kitchen here) \$	
6/				with Ambassador Carrillo Flores, 3 Mexican musicians, Miss Maria de Loudres	
				Perez; Miss Pilar Perez; Sam Allred; Mr. and Ms. Ed Clark; Mr. and Mrs. Miguel	
				Guajardo; Mr and Mrs. Henry Gonzalez; Richard Candelaria; Mr. Martinze Ostos;	
				Mr. Cortina(friend of the Ambassador): Liz, MMW	
	3:00p			Ed Clark	
	4:00p			Senate gym	1
1	5:00p			haircut at barbershop	
	6:45p	1	i 1	Ed Shelton and Show publishers and editors party at Natl Press Club	
	10.00	1	'		
.0	8:00p			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
	8:00p 9:00p		-		
0	-		-	Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
0	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
0	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
0	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	
)	-			Philippine Embassy to say goodbye to Ambassador and Mrs. Romulo	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.